Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
KKCMDSFL1121
kuriyama.com
Accessories
Marking Die Segments
KCMARKH Series
• �Imprints your own custom message, logo, or date code on the
ferrule during the crimping process.

For KC1-H130, KC3-H130, KC1-H135, KC3-H135, KC3-H144 and KC3-H170 Series Crimpers
Part Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
Available
Character
Spaces
Individual Character Blocks
Part Number
KCMARKH119-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 60 1.5 10 KCHAR1.5MM
KCMARKH119-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 60 1.5 10 KCHAR1.5MM
KCMARKH119-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 60 1.5 10 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 60 1.5 15 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 60 1.5 15 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 60 1.5 15 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 70 1.5 15 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 70 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 85 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 85 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 95 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 95 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 110 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-58 58.0 - 63.0 58 95 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-63 63.0 - 69.0 63 120 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-69 69.0 - 73.0 69 100 1.8 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-73 73.0 - 77.0 73 120 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-77 77.0 - 86.0 77 120 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-86 86.0 - 90.0 86 120 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-90 90.0 - 96.0 90 150 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-96 96.0 - 103.0 96 120 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
Accessories
Individual Character Blocks - KCHAR Series
Part Number Die Sizes (mm) Character Height
(mm)
KCHAR1.5MM 12 & 14 1.5
KCHAR2MM 16, 19, 22, 25 & 29 2.0
KCHAR3MM 34, 38, 42, 46, 50, 54, 58, 63, 69 & 73 3.0
KCHAR4MM 103, 106, 111, 116, 121, 121, 126 & 131 4.0
For KC3-H144 and KC3-H170 Series Crimpers Only
Part Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length (mm) Weight (lbs/
ea)
Available
Character
Spaces
Individual Character Blocks
Part Number
KCMARKH144-103 103.0 - 106.0 103 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-106 106.0 - 111.0 106 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-111 111.0 - 116.0 111 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-116 116.0 - 121.0 116 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-121 121.0 - 126.0 121 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-126 126.0 - 131.0 126 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-131 131.0 - 144.0 131 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
KKCMDSFL1121kuriyama.com
CONTACT OUR SALES/WAREHOUSE LOCATIONS BELOW WHICH SERVE YOUR AREA
SOUTHWEST WAREHOUSE